HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com 1
Standard Line Voltage GU10 Accent: ZX16-1R1SA-ABL
ZX16 GU10
(includes former ZX16-GU10-SOi model)
ACCENT & LANDSCAPE   |   ZX16 Series   |   2.25"
7.5W (600lm)   |   120V, 230V   |   SORAA, LED Lamp, Halogen
FEATURES
•  �Versatile round, directional 120V/230V MR16 (GU10) modern accent light for

• �Readymade options available in ABL and ABR only unless noted
by the part code above.
ORDERING GUIDE
01.23.25
ZX16-1R1SA
5.88"
(149mm)
DIA. 2.25"
(57mm)
3.40"
(86mm)
Tilt
Locking
Screw
DIA.
2.47"
DIA.
2.47"
DIA.
2.47"
5.40'' to 6.20''
ZX16-1R1SC with CGSL
7.53'' to 8.33''
Rotational
Locking
Screw360º
Rotational
Axis
ZX16-1R1SC with CGSA
7.53'' to 8.33''
Tilt
Axis
240º
ZX16-1R1SC with CGSS
1/2"-14 NPS
Male Fitting
HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com 3
ZX16 GU10
Accent & Landscape  •  ZX16 Series
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
ZX16-1R1SA
01.23.25
HK LIGHTING   •   2151 Anchor Ct, Thousand Oaks, CA 91320   •   TEL 805.480.4881   •   sales@hklighting.com 4
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Sign Light Arm:    Please reference the Sign & Pole Mounting section in Accessories on our website.
Notes:
ZX16 GU10
Accent & Landscape  •  ZX16 Series
 HOOD OPTIONS OPTIONAL GLARE SHIELD
MOUNTING ACCESSORIES
Canopy
Mount:
Fixture On CM5 CM3 CM5 CM5-2 CM2
Surface
Mount Box:
Fixture On CB5.1 CB3.5 CB5.5-2 CB5.5-2K CB5.5-2-2KCB4.0-SQ CB5.1-2CB5.1CMLJ CB4.0 CB5.5
TM07-JBS TM07-JBT
Ground
Mount:
Fixture On MHJB-06
Fixture On TM07-JBS TS-SO
MHJB-06 MHJB-12 JB-1
Extension:
ETFixture With EX,EL EX EL